
I II III x2 IV V

Poř. Kat. Příjmení Jméno Klub / město R.nar. Celkem

1 M49 Chleborád Vojtěch Predátor Workout Děčín 1997 34 33 66 31 33 164

2 Z40+ Mrázková Linda Děčín 1980 36 29 58 25 29 148

3 M49 Škach Tomáš KONKORDIA Děčín 2006 26 22 27 54 21 23 146

4 M49 Nosek Daniel MK - Cyklo Děčín 1978 28 21 25 50 20 22 141

5 M50+ Neumann Miroslav ASK Děčín 1973 32 26 26 52 31 141

6 M49 Spilka Václav 1994 31 32 64 34 129

7 M50+ Slezák Vladimír Povrly 1973 38 30 28 56 124

8 M49 Čihák Vojtěch Loko Teplice 2008 32 30 60 30 122

9 M50+ Šafařík Milan KOB Děčín 1972 33 29 0 27 30 119

10 Z40+ Hernychová Veronika KOB Děčín 1982 35 27 0 24 25 111

11 M49 Fryc Leopold 1992 40 36 0 32 108

12 M49 Budín Pavel CatchYourBreath 1993 35 0 29 32 96

13 M49 Hrbáč Pavel Jílové 1977 22 15 22 44 13 94

14 Z39 Nováková Jana Rozběháme Kamenici 1993 24 20 23 46 3 93

15 M50+ Hruška Miloš MHUL 1970 16 21 42 15 18 91

16 Z40+ Kopecká Ivana MK - Cyklo Děčín 1978 15 11 16 32 9 7 74

17 M50+ Barcal Pavel KONKORDIA Děčín 1966 11 12 20 40 10 73

18 Z40+ Švirlochová Zdeňka Biatlon Jílové 1975 17 9 18 36 11 73

19 M49 Eliáš Lukáš BK BĚKODO TEPLICE 1980 39 33 0 72

20 M50+ Klinkáček Karel NorthGym/UL-Trail 1967 29 0 19 21 69

21 Z40+ Prokopová Renata Ludvíkovice 1968 20 19 38 10 68

22 M49 Nováček Martin Kanikross Ústí n.L. 1988 31 62 62

23 M49 Zíval Jakub Sigma 2007 34 28 0 62

24 M50+ Živný Jaroslav KONKORDIA Děčín 1965 21 19 0 17 57

25 Z40+ Sobecká Jarmila USK Provod 1977 30 25 0 55

26 M49 Miškovský Jan SK APD Děčín 2007 0 26 27 53

27 M49 Vacek Michal KONKORDIA Děčín 1974 23 0 14 15 52

28 M49 Zumr Rostislav 1977 0 22 28 50

29 M49 Švajka Aleš 2008 0 23 26 49

30 M49 Boháček Milan 1981 24 48 48

31 Z40+ Hrbáčová Kateřina Jílové 1982 10 7 14 28 45

32 M50+ Plaček Tomáš ASK Děčín 1963 8 12 24 8 5 45

33 Z39 Vaňková Saša KOB Děčín 1985 25 17 0 42

34 M49 Škála Petr Kajak Děčín 1985 37 0 37

35 M49 Miškovský Adam SK APD Děčín 2006 0 18 19 37

36 M49 Pavlis Antonín 1986 0 16 20 36

37 Z40+ Charvátová Alena Kajak Děčín 1982 17 34 34

38 M49 Miškovský Vojtěch SK APD Děčín 2010 0 17 16 33

39 M49 Křeček Tomáš Constelium Děčín 1988 31 0 31

40 Z39 Rosslerová Eliška 2006 15 30 30

41 Z40+ Barcalová Milada KONKORDIA Děčín 1968 5 10 20 4 29

42 M49 Novotný Josef ASK Děčín 1979 0 28 28

43 Z40+ Bartáková Jana Česká Lípa 1977 27 0 27

44 M50+ Švirloch Branislav Biatlon Jílové 1973 14 13 0 27

45 M49 Rossler Lukáš 1978 13 26 26

46 M50+ Štěpán Petr KOB Děčín 1973 12 14 0 26

47 Z40+ Kakarová Zita 1978 0 12 13 25

48 M49 Belák Robert 1997 24 0 24

49 M49 Koča Jan KONKORDIA Děčín 2007 0 24 24

50 M49 Neumann Albert ASK Děčín 2005 23 0 23

51 Z40+ Kučerová Katarina KONKORDIA Děčín 1963 8 16 3 4 23

52 M49 Župa Milan 1989 11 22 22

53 Z39 Bartáková Jana UJEP Ústí n.L. 2002 19 0 19

54 Z40+ Šestořádová Martina Hromparta 1976 7 14 5 19

55 Z39 Boháčková Tereza 1984 9 18 18

56 M50+ Kugler Roman 1969 18 0 18

57 Z40+ Peterková Yveta Hromparta 1971 1 3 6 12 2 18
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58 M50+ Slánský Petr 1972 18 0 18

59 Z39 Burdová Anna KONKORDIA Děčín 2007 10 0 7 17

60 M49 Hořejší Tomáš 1979 16 0 16

61 Z40+ Šoltysová Kateřina Hromparta 1976 6 5 10 16

62 Z39 Zounková Lydie 1991 0 14 14

63 M50+ Kalvoda Břetislav Munro sprint Cvikov 1955 13 0 13

64 Z39 Faltová Anna Predator Workout Děčín 2002 6 0 6 12

65 Z40+ Zárubová Petra 1980 0 12 12

66 M50+ Bulva Pavel ASK Děčín 1970 0 11 11

67 Z40+ Eliáš Kateřina Kadaň 1976 9 0 9

68 M50+ Holeček Pavel KONKORDIA Děčín 1973 4 8 1 9

69 M50+ Cícha Josef Predator Workout Děčín 1973 0 9 9

70 Z39 Vetešníková Dana Munro sprint Cvikov 2013 8 0 8

71 M49 Kolář Miloslav Rozběháme Kamenici 1983 3 2 4 1 8

72 Z40+ Matasová Petra Hudcov 1981 0 8 8

73 Z40+ Jirásková Linda Hromparta 1979 7 0 7

74 Z39 Roučková Kateřina 1984 0 6 6

75 Z40+ Maule Darina Rozběháme Kamenici 1977 3 6 6

76 Z40+ Soukupová Veronika Rozběháme Kamenici 1980 4 1 2 6

77 Z39 Soukupová Lucie Rozběháme Kamenici 2009 5 0 5

78 Z39 Abrahamová Eliška 1990 4 0 4

79 M49 Janda Tomáš 1992 2 0 2 4

80 Z39 Čtvrtníková Nicol 2009 1 0 1

81 Z39 Korejtková Agness 2009 1 0 1

M49
I II III x2 IV V

Poř. Kat. Příjmení Jméno Klub / město R.nar. Celkem

1 M49 Chleborád Vojtěch Predátor Workout Děčín 1997 34 33 66 31 33 164

2 M49 Škach Tomáš KONKORDIA Děčín 2006 26 22 27 54 21 23 146

3 M49 Nosek Daniel MK - Cyklo Děčín 1978 28 21 25 50 20 22 141

4 M49 Spilka Václav 1994 31 32 64 34 129

5 M49 Čihák Vojtěch Loko Teplice 2008 32 30 60 30 122

6 M49 Fryc Leopold 1992 40 36 0 32 108

7 M49 Budín Pavel CatchYourBreath 1993 35 0 29 32 96

8 M49 Hrbáč Pavel Jílové 1977 22 15 22 44 13 94

9 M49 Eliáš Lukáš BK BĚKODO TEPLICE 1980 39 33 0 72

10 M49 Nováček Martin Kanikross Ústí n.L. 1988 31 62 62

11 M49 Zíval Jakub Sigma 2007 34 28 0 62

12 M49 Miškovský Jan SK APD Děčín 2007 0 26 27 53

13 M49 Vacek Michal KONKORDIA Děčín 1974 23 0 14 15 52

14 M49 Zumr Rostislav 1977 0 22 28 50

15 M49 Švajka Aleš 2008 0 23 26 49

16 M49 Boháček Milan 1981 24 48 48

17 M49 Škála Petr Kajak Děčín 1985 37 0 37

18 M49 Miškovský Adam SK APD Děčín 2006 0 18 19 37

19 M49 Pavlis Antonín 1986 0 16 20 36

20 M49 Miškovský Vojtěch SK APD Děčín 2010 0 17 16 33

21 M49 Křeček Tomáš Constelium Děčín 1988 31 0 31

22 M49 Novotný Josef ASK Děčín 1979 0 28 28

23 M49 Rossler Lukáš 1978 13 26 26

24 M49 Belák Robert 1997 24 0 24

25 M49 Koča Jan KONKORDIA Děčín 2007 0 24 24

26 M49 Neumann Albert ASK Děčín 2005 23 0 23

27 M49 Župa Milan 1989 11 22 22

28 M49 Hořejší Tomáš 1979 16 0 16

29 M49 Kolář Miloslav Rozběháme Kamenici 1983 3 2 4 1 8

30 M49 Janda Tomáš 1992 2 0 2 4
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I II III x2 IV V

Poř. Kat. Příjmení Jméno Klub / město R.nar. Celkem

1 M50+ Neumann Miroslav ASK Děčín 1973 32 26 26 52 31 141

2 M50+ Slezák Vladimír Povrly 1973 38 30 28 56 124

3 M50+ Šafařík Milan KOB Děčín 1972 33 29 0 27 30 119

4 M50+ Hruška Miloš MHUL 1970 16 21 42 15 18 91

5 M50+ Barcal Pavel KONKORDIA Děčín 1966 11 12 20 40 10 73

6 M50+ Klinkáček Karel NorthGym/UL-Trail 1967 29 0 19 21 69

7 M50+ Živný Jaroslav KONKORDIA Děčín 1965 21 19 0 17 57

8 M50+ Plaček Tomáš ASK Děčín 1963 8 12 24 8 5 45

9 M50+ Švirloch Branislav Biatlon Jílové 1973 14 13 0 27

10 M50+ Štěpán Petr KOB Děčín 1973 12 14 0 26

11 M50+ Kugler Roman 1969 18 0 18

12 M50+ Slánský Petr 1972 18 0 18

13 M50+ Kalvoda Břetislav Munro sprint Cvikov 1955 13 0 13

14 M50+ Bulva Pavel ASK Děčín 1970 0 11 11

15 M50+ Holeček Pavel KONKORDIA Děčín 1973 4 8 1 9

16 M50+ Cícha Josef Predator Workout Děčín 1973 0 9 9

Z39
I II III x2 IV V

Poř. Kat. Příjmení Jméno Klub / město R.nar. Celkem

1 Z39 Nováková Jana Rozběháme Kamenici 1993 24 20 23 46 3 93

2 Z39 Vaňková Saša KOB Děčín 1985 25 17 0 42

3 Z39 Rosslerová Eliška 2006 15 30 30

4 Z39 Bartáková Jana UJEP Ústí n.L. 2002 19 0 19

5 Z39 Boháčková Tereza 1984 9 18 18

6 Z39 Burdová Anna KONKORDIA Děčín 2007 10 0 7 17

7 Z39 Zounková Lydie 1991 0 14 14

8 Z39 Faltová Anna Predator Workout Děčín 2002 6 0 6 12

9 Z39 Vetešníková Dana Munro sprint Cvikov 2013 8 0 8

10 Z39 Roučková Kateřina 1984 0 6 6

11 Z39 Soukupová Lucie Rozběháme Kamenici 2009 5 0 5

12 Z39 Abrahamová Eliška 1990 4 0 4

13 Z39 Čtvrtníková Nicol 2009 1 0 1

14 Z39 Korejtková Agness 2009 1 0 1

Z40+
I II III x2 IV V

Poř. Kat. Příjmení Jméno Klub / město R.nar. Celkem

1 Z40+ Mrázková Linda Děčín 1980 36 29 58 25 29 148

2 Z40+ Hernychová Veronika KOB Děčín 1982 35 27 0 24 25 111

3 Z40+ Kopecká Ivana MK - Cyklo Děčín 1978 15 11 16 32 9 7 74

4 Z40+ Švirlochová Zdeňka Biatlon Jílové 1975 17 9 18 36 11 73

5 Z40+ Prokopová Renata Ludvíkovice 1968 20 19 38 10 68

6 Z40+ Sobecká Jarmila USK Provod 1977 30 25 0 55

7 Z40+ Hrbáčová Kateřina Jílové 1982 10 7 14 28 45

8 Z40+ Charvátová Alena Kajak Děčín 1982 17 34 34

9 Z40+ Barcalová Milada KONKORDIA Děčín 1968 5 10 20 4 29

10 Z40+ Bartáková Jana Česká Lípa 1977 27 0 27

11 Z40+ Kakarová Zita 1978 0 12 13 25

12 Z40+ Kučerová Katarina KONKORDIA Děčín 1963 8 16 3 4 23

13 Z40+ Šestořádová Martina Hromparta 1976 7 14 5 19

14 Z40+ Peterková Yveta Hromparta 1971 1 3 6 12 2 18

15 Z40+ Šoltysová Kateřina Hromparta 1976 6 5 10 16

16 Z40+ Zárubová Petra 1980 0 12 12

17 Z40+ Eliáš Kateřina Kadaň 1976 9 0 9

18 Z40+ Matasová Petra Hudcov 1981 0 8 8

19 Z40+ Jirásková Linda Hromparta 1979 7 0 7

20 Z40+ Maule Darina Rozběháme Kamenici 1977 3 6 6
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21 Z40+ Soukupová Veronika Rozběháme Kamenici 1980 4 1 2 6
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